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Date Start End Event Name Location Dismiss Depart Return Description
Wed 04/09/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Tennis vs.

Middlebury
Tennis Courts

Thu 04/17/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Tennis vs. Harwood Tennis Courts
Fri 04/18/2025 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis vs.

Montpelier (Scrimmage)
Tennis Courts

Mon 04/28/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Tennis @ BFA St.
Albans

Collins-Perley Arena 1:15 pm 1:30 pm 6:00 pm

Wed 04/30/2025 2:30 pm 4:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis vs. North
Country

Tennis Courts 2 matches. 

Wed 04/30/2025 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis vs. North
Country

Tennis Courts

Fri 05/02/2025 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis vs.
Middlebury

Tennis Courts

Mon 05/05/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Tennis @ Rice Calahan Park 1:45 pm 2:00 pm 5:45 pm
Wed 05/07/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Tennis vs. BFA St.

Albans
Tennis Courts

Fri 05/09/2025 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis @ BFA St.
Albans

Collins-Perley Arena 2:15 pm 2:30 pm 7:30 pm

Mon 05/12/2025 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis vs.
Montpelier

Tennis Courts

Wed 05/14/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Tennis vs. Mt.
Mansfield

Tennis Courts

Thu 05/15/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Tennis @ Rice Calahan Park 1:45 pm 2:00 pm 5:45 pm
Fri 05/16/2025 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Girls Tennis @ North

Country
North Country Union High School 1:00 pm 1:15 pm 6:15 pm

Mon 05/19/2025 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis @ Montpelier U-32
Montpelier High School

2:15 pm 2:30 pm

Wed 05/21/2025 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis @ Harwood Waterbury Recreation 2:15 pm 6:00 pm
Fri 05/23/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Girls Tennis @

Middlebury
Middlebury Indoor Tennis 1:30 pm 1:45 pm 7:30 pm

Tue 05/27/2025 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis vs.
Woodstock *Senior Game*

Tennis Courts

Fri 05/30/2025 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis @ Montpelier
(NO BUS)

Montpelier High School

Tue 06/03/2025 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Varsity Girls Tennis @ #7
Woodstock (State Playdowns)

Woodstock Athletic Club 1:15 pm 1:30 pm 6:45 pm


